
City of Goleta

Legislation Text

130 Cremona Drive, Suite B
Goleta, California

Authorize the City Manager to execute Amendment #2 to Agreement No. 2016-054 for clerical
services between the City of Goleta and Linda Gregory, to extend the agreement to June 30, 2021
and increase the compensation by $50,000 to a not-to-exceed amount of $101,000, subject to the
approval of the Fiscal Year 2019-20 and Fiscal Year 2020-21 budget (Attachment 1).

Peter Imhof, Planning and Environmental Review Director
Lisa Prasse, Current Planning Manager

File #: 19-251, Version: 1

City of Goleta Printed on 5/5/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

